
 

 Clasificación  : VI TROFEO CC LA VILETA PRIMERA                                     

 

 Lugar de celebración : LA VILETA            

 Fecha                : 26/07/20 

 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    

 Distancia            :  42     Kms - Promed     :  47.4   Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     137 MARIN,JUAN           JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P  00:53:10           

   2      80 BENNASSAR,JOAN MARTI SUB23  KOMETA XSTRA CYCLING TEAM  00:53:10           mt. 

   3     169 GAMUNDI,MATEU        SUB23  ARABAY TEAM                00:53:46       36 seg. 

   4     488 MASCARO,ANGEL        JUNIO  TEIKA-GSPORT-BICIS SANCHI  00:53:46       36 seg. 

   5     130 CHRISTIAN,Ryan       MA-30  INDEPENDENT                00:53:46       36 seg. 

   6     496 ESTELRICH,MATEU      SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA RIST  00:53:46       36 seg. 

   7      78 BENNASSAR,FRANCESC   JUNIO  KOMETA XSTRA CYCLING TEAM  00:53:46       36 seg. 

   8     139 LINARES,IZAN         JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P  00:53:59       49 seg. 

   9      62 SALMERON,FRANCISCO J MA-40  QROMIA                     00:54:05       55 seg. 

  10     196 BALLESTER,ANTONIO    ELITE  ARABAY TEAM                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  11     367 TRIAS,BERNAT         ELITE  ARABAY TEAM                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  12      60 DOLS,MARC            JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  13     141 CAMARENA,JOEL        JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  14     168 TOMAS,LLORENC        ELITE  PABISA HOTELS CYCLING TEA  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  15     183 CASASNOVAS,PERE      ELITE  CC DEFENSORA SOLLERENSE    00:54:05       55 seg. 

  16     135 AMENGUAL,SERGI       JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  17     136 GARCES,JORDI         ELITE  JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSUHE  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  18     391 LLULL,PERE           SUB23  ARABAY TEAM                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  19     281 MUÑOZ,MIGUEL ANGEL   MA-30  LA VILETA C.C.             00:54:05       55 seg. 

  20      31 TEJERO,FRANCISCO     JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  21     134 POU,JOAN ANTONI      JUNIO  SYA MOTOR-FORD-RESPETAD 1  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  22     116 MARTINEZ,Alex        MA-30  INDEPENDENT                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  23      65 MOYA,ALBERT          JUNIO  SYA MOTOR-FORD-RESPETAD 1  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  24     210 AMENGUAL,SEBASTIA    SUB23  ARABAY TEAM                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  25      12 RIERA,MIGUEL         JUNIO  VICENC REYNES C.C.         00:54:05       55 seg. 

  26     446 PLOMER,SEBASTIA      SUB23  ARABAY TEAM                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  27     638 PAYERAS,ESTEVE       SUB23  POLLENCA CLUB CICLISTA     00:54:05       55 seg. 

  28     179 CAMPOY,CARLES        SUB23  CARTAGENA-PATATAS PIJO-ES  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  29     527 ROIG,MIQUEL          SUB23  ARABAY TEAM                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  30     115 MAESTRA,MANUEL       ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE              00:54:05       55 seg. 

  31     117 TELLO,Daniel Eduardo SUB23  ARABAY TEAM                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  32     647 MARTI,RUBEN          SUB23  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  33     277 BATLE,JOAN           MA-30  CC SA POBLA                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  34     143 LLACER,RAUL          JUNIO  TEIKA-GSPORT-BICIS SANCHI  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  35     145 ORTEGA,GORKA         JUNIO  TEIKA-GSPORT-BICIS SANCHI  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  36     331 GALLEGO,LUCIANO      JUNIO  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  37     124 MOORE,Adam           MA-30  INDEPENDENT                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  38     119 WESTACOTT,Andrew     ELITE  INDEPENDENT                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  39     133 GEHRKE,Paul          JUNIO  INDEPENDENT                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  40     554 LOPEZ,MIGUEL         MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE              00:54:05       55 seg. 

  41     694 BORRAS,LUIS          ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE              00:54:05       55 seg. 

  42     383 SAENZ,HARAN          SUB23  ARABAY TEAM                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  43     613 SOLE,GERARD          MA-30  ILLA DE MALLORCA CLUB CIC  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  44     406 LLULL,SERGIO         JUNIO  CARTAGENA-PATATAS PIJO-ES  00:54:05       55 seg. 

  45     473 CLADERA,GABRIEL      MA-30  CC SA POBLA                00:54:05       55 seg. 

  46     125 SAGRADO,ALVARO       SUB23  CYCLING PLANET             00:54:05       55 seg. 

  47     144 ALIAGA,CRISTIAN      JUNIO  TEIKA-GSPORT-BICIS SANCHI  00:54:51     1:41 min. 

  48     350 MIRALLES,MARC        JUNIO  SANTA MARGALIDA            00:58:10     5:00 min. 

  49     428 GEORGIEV,SEVDALIN    MA-40  FELANITX CLUB CICLISTA     00:58:10     5:00 min. 

  50     405 MAS,PERE             JUNIO  CC SA POBLA                00:58:10     5:00 min. 

  51     185 MARQUEZ,RAUL         MA-30  QROMIA                     00:58:00    1 Vts  

  52  Fc 149 PRATS,PAU            JUNIO  SYA MOTOR-FORD-RESPETAD 1  00:59:00    1 Vts  

  53  Fc 489 MARTINEZ,JAVIER      JUNIO  SYA MOTOR-FORD-RESPETAD 1  01:00:27    1 Vts  

  54  Fc 131 MARTINEZ,Agustin     MA-30  CDC MANACORI               01:01:40    1 Vts  

  55  Fc 382 MOUZO,JOSE ANTONIO   JUNIO  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC  01:01:49    1 Vts  

  56  Fc  14 RUIZ,ALFONS          JUNIO  VICENC REYNES C.C.         01:04:42    2 Vts  

  57  Fc  35 MORA,GREGORI         JUNIO  VICENC REYNES C.C.         01:04:54    2 Vts  

 



 Corredores clasificados : 57 

 

 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     137 MARIN,JUAN           JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P 00:53:10           

   2     488 MASCARO,ANGEL        JUNIO  TEIKA-GSPORT-BICIS SANCHI 00:53:46       36 seg. 

   3      78 BENNASSAR,FRANCESC   JUNIO  KOMETA XSTRA CYCLING TEAM 00:53:46       36 seg. 

   4     139 LINARES,IZAN         JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P 00:53:59       49 seg. 

   5      60 DOLS,MARC            JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P 00:54:05       55 seg. 

   6     141 CAMARENA,JOEL        JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P 00:54:05       55 seg. 

   7     135 AMENGUAL,SERGI       JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P 00:54:05       55 seg. 

   8      31 TEJERO,FRANCISCO     JUNIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-CHERUBINI-P 00:54:05       55 seg. 

   9     134 POU,JOAN ANTONI      JUNIO  SYA MOTOR-FORD-RESPETAD 1 00:54:05       55 seg. 

  10      65 MOYA,ALBERT          JUNIO  SYA MOTOR-FORD-RESPETAD 1 00:54:05       55 seg. 

  11      12 RIERA,MIGUEL         JUNIO  VICENC REYNES C.C.        00:54:05       55 seg. 

  12     143 LLACER,RAUL          JUNIO  TEIKA-GSPORT-BICIS SANCHI 00:54:05       55 seg. 

  13     145 ORTEGA,GORKA         JUNIO  TEIKA-GSPORT-BICIS SANCHI 00:54:05       55 seg. 

  14     331 GALLEGO,LUCIANO      JUNIO  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC 00:54:05       55 seg. 

  15     133 GEHRKE,Paul          JUNIO  INDEPENDENT               00:54:05       55 seg. 

  16     406 LLULL,SERGIO         JUNIO  CARTAGENA-PATATAS PIJO-ES 00:54:05       55 seg. 

  17     144 ALIAGA,CRISTIAN      JUNIO  TEIKA-GSPORT-BICIS SANCHI 00:54:51     1:41 min. 

  18     350 MIRALLES,MARC        JUNIO  SANTA MARGALIDA           00:58:10     5:00 min. 

  19     405 MAS,PERE             JUNIO  CC SA POBLA               00:58:10     5:00 min. 

  20  Fc 149 PRATS,PAU            JUNIO  SYA MOTOR-FORD-RESPETAD 1 00:59:00    1 Vts  

  21  Fc 489 MARTINEZ,JAVIER      JUNIO  SYA MOTOR-FORD-RESPETAD 1 01:00:27    1 Vts  

  22  Fc 382 MOUZO,JOSE ANTONIO   JUNIO  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC 01:01:49    1 Vts  

  23  Fc  14 RUIZ,ALFONS          JUNIO  VICENC REYNES C.C.        01:04:42    2 Vts  

  24  Fc  35 MORA,GREGORI         JUNIO  VICENC REYNES C.C.        01:04:54    2 Vts  

 


